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Date Start Event Name Location Description
Thu 02/22/2024 All Day HS Track Andrews - Mustang Bowl (away) Andrews Mustang Relays

- Boys Only
Fri 02/23/2024 All Day HS Track Greg Sherwood Memorial Bulldog Stadium,

Plainview
(away) 3rd Coach Bill Bulldog
Relays

Thu 02/29/2024 All Day HS Track Denver City - Mustang Stadium (away) Mustang Relays - Boys
Only

Fri 03/01/2024 All Day HS Track Greenwood - J. M. King Memorial Stadium (away) Todd Martin Ranger
Relays

Sat 03/02/2024 All Day HS Track Greenwood - J. M. King Memorial Stadium (away) Todd Martin Ranger
Relays

Fri 03/08/2024 All Day HS Track Monahans - Estes Memorial Stadium (away) Sandhill Relays
Fri 03/22/2024 All Day HS Track Levelland - Lobo Stadium (away) Levelland Relays
Tue 03/26/2024 All Day HS Track Wigwam Stadium Tr1be Relays
Tue 04/02/2024 All Day HS Track Fort Stockton - Panther Stadium (away) District Meet @ Ft.

Stockton
Thu 04/04/2024 All Day HS Track Fort Stockton - Panther Stadium (away) District Meet @ Ft.

Stockton
Thu 04/11/2024 All Day HS Track Andrews - Mustang Bowl (away) Area Meet @ Andrews
Fri 04/19/2024 All Day HS Track Lubbock - PlainsCapital Park-Lowery Field (away) 1-4A Regional Meet
Sat 04/20/2024 All Day HS Track Lubbock - PlainsCapital Park-Lowery Field (away) 1-4A Regional Meet
Tue 05/14/2024 7:00 pm Athletic Booster Club All Sports Banquet HS Performing Arts Center


